
Submission Dates for Economics MSc Coursework/Tests 2014/2015

Submission Date Term
Submissio

n Time

Academic 

Week
Code CATS Module Lecturer(s) Weighting Assessment Type Electronic/Paper Submission

Deadline to return 

feedback to students

Thurs 2nd Oct 2014 1 N/A 1 EC902/907 50/30 Econometrics A Stovall 15% Test N/A Thurs 30th Oct 2014

Thurs 2nd Oct 2014 1 N/A 1 EC910/987 50/30 Econometrics B Stovall 15% Test N/A Thurs 30th Oct 2014

Wed 4th  Feb 2015 2 12.00noon 19 EC979 18 Health Economics Glazer 15% Problem Set 1 E-Submission to Economics Wed 4th Mar 2015

Wed 11th Feb 2015 2 3.30pm 20 EC943 18 Industrial Economics Doyle/Waterson 5% Problem Set 1 E-Submission to Economics Wed 11th Mar 2015

Wed 11th Feb 2015 2 3.30pm 20 EC966 18 Labour Economics Rathelot 12.5% Report 1 E-Submission to Economics Wed 11th Mar 2015

Wed 11th Feb 2015 2 3.30pm 20 EC924 18 Monetary Economics Vukotic 10% Problem Set 1 E-Submission to Economics Wed 11th Mar 2015

Wed 18th Feb 2015 2 3.30pm 21 EC977 18 Panel Data Arulampalam 10% Assessment 1 E-Submission to Economics Wed 18th Mar 2015

Mon 9th Mar 2015 2 N/A 24 EC916 18 Topics in Global Finance Gozzi Valdez 20%

End of Term Test: 1.00-

2.00pm,

Room PLT

N/A Wed 8th April 2015

Wed 11th  Mar 2015 2 3.30pm 24 EC966 18 EC966 Labour Economics Rathelot 12.5% Report 2 E-Submission to Economics Fri 10th April 2015

Wed 11th Mar 2015 2 12.00noon 24 EC979 18 Health Economics Glazer 15% Problem Set 2 E-Submission to Economics Fri 10th April 2015

Wed 11th Mar 2015 2 3.30pm 24 EC982 18 Topics in Development & Transition Woodruff 20% Home Project E-Submission to Economics Fri 10th April 2015

Wed 11th Mar 2015 2 3.30pm 24 EC924 18 Monetary Economics Vukotic 10% Problem Set 2 E-Submission to Economics Fri 10th April 2015

Wed 11th Mar 2015 2 3.30pm 24 EC977 18 Panel Data Arulampalam 10% Assessment 2 E-Submission to Economics Fri 10th April 2015

Mon 16th Mar 2015 Vac 3.30pm 25 EC902 50 Econometrics A Draca 25% Project E-Submission to Economics Wed 15th April 2015

Mon 16th Mar 2015 Vac 3.30pm 25 EC910 50 Econometrics B Arulampalam 25% Project E-Submission to Economics Wed 15th April 2015

Wed 22nd Apr 2015 3 3.30pm 30 EC932 18 Economic History Gupta 20% Assessment 1 E-Submission to Economics Thurs 21st May 2015

Fri 23rd Apr 2015 3 3.30pm 30 EC943 18 Industrial Economics Doyle/Waterson 5% Problem Set 2 E-Submission to Economics Tues 26th May 2015

Mon 22nd June 2015 3 3.30pm 38 EC959 MSc Dissertation Proposal 20% Dissertation Proposal E-Submission to Economics Mon 6th July 2015

Wed 12th Aug 2015 Vac 3.00pm 46 EC959 MSc EDG (Erasmus) Dissertation Submission 80%
MSc EDG (Erasmus) 

Dissertation

Paper submission to the

PG Office (Room S0.91)

Wed 9th Sept 2015 Vac 3.00pm 50 EC959 MSc Dissertation Submission 80% MSc Dissertation
Paper submission to the

PG Office (Room S0.91)
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Submission Dates for Economics MSc Coursework/Tests 2014/2015

For MSc in Behavioural and Economic Science (Economics Track) Students Only (C8P8)

Wed 29th Oct 2014 1 3.30pm 5 PS922 15 Issues in Psychological Science Brown/Stewart 50%
Assessment 1 (Memory 

Practical Report)
E-Submission to Psychology

Wed 5th Nov 2014 1 3.30pm 6 PS923 15 Methods and Analysis in Behavioural Science Stewart/Brown 50%
Assessment 1 (Statistics 

Assignment)
E-Submission to Psychology

Wed 10th Dec 2014 Vac 3.30pm 11 (Vac) PS923 15 Methods and Analysis in Behavioural Science Stewart/Brown 50%
Assessment 2 (Modelling 

Assignment)
E-Submission to Psychology

Wed 17th Dec 2014 1 3.30pm 10 PS922 15 Issues in Psychological Science Brown/Stewart 50%
Assessment 2 (Visual 

Search Practical Report)
E-Submission to Psychology

Mondays 2 2.00pm
18, 21 & 

24
PS918 15 Psychological Models of Economic Choice Stewart 33.3% Class Tests    E-Submission to Psychology

Thursdays 2 12.00noon
18, 21 & 

24
PS919 15 Behavioural Science: Implications and Applications Brown 33.3% Class Tests    E-Submission to Psychology

Wed 18th Feb 2015 2 3.30pm 21 PS919 15 Behavioural Science: Implications and Applications Brown 33.3% Essay E-Submission to Psychology

Wed 11th Mar 2015 2 3.30pm 24 PS918 15 Psychological Models of Economic Choice Stewart 33.3% Modelling Assignment E-Submission to Psychology

Wed 18th Mar 2015 Vac 3.30pm 25 PS919 15 Behavioural Science: Implications and Applications Brown 33.3% Simulation Assignment E-Submission to Psychology

Wed 25th Mar 2015 Vac 3.30pm 26 PS927 15 Neuroeconomics Ludvig 10%
Programming 

Assignment
E-Submission to Psychology

Wed !5th Apr 2015 Vac 3.30pm 29 PS927 15 Neuroeconomics Ludvig 35%
Written Assignment Opts 

1,2,3
E-Submission to Psychology

Wed 22nd Apr 2015 3 3.30pm 30 PS918 15 Psychological Models of Choice Stewart 33.3% Essay E-Submission to Psychology

Wed 2nd Sept 2015 Vac 3.30pm 49 PS916 30 Research Project (for MScEPS students only) Stewart 100% Research Project E-Submission to Psychology
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